May 15, 2023 page 1
(1) EtherNet/IP™ is a trademark of ODVA, Inc. Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric USA, Inc.
DXM100-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet
•
•
•
•
•

communications gateway, it interfaces local serial ports, local I/O ports, and local ISM radio devices to the Internet using either a cellular con-
nection or a wired Ethernet network connection.
Model Key for the DXM100-B1 Models
B1 =
Radio Configuration
B1
Base
DXM100- R1
Modbus controller for data aggregation of sensors
and wireless networks
Power: 12−30  V DC/Solar/Battery
Comms: RS-485, CAN, RS-232 w/flow or secondary RS-485
Inputs: (4) universal IN
(1) 5 V courtesy power
Blank = None
Some example models include, but are not limited to, the following:
Cellular Communication—Controllers accept Banner LTE-M (CATM1) modems only. Cellular modems are ordered separately as accessories
under the following part numbers:
LTE CAT-M1 AT&T (North America only): SXI-CATM1ATT-001
LTE CAT-M1 Verizon (United States only):SXI-CATM1VZW-001
LTE CAT-M1/NB-IoT Multi-Carrier (Europe only): SXI-CATM1WW-001
DXM100 Documentation
DXM Wireless Controller Sell Sheet, p/n 194063
DXM100-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet, p/n 186724
DXM100-B2 Wireless Controller Datasheet, p/n 195232
DXM100-Bx Wireless Controller Instruction Manual, p/n 190037
DXM100-S1 Modbus Server Datasheet, p/n 195454
DXM100-S2 Modbus Server Datasheet, p/n 195231
DXM100-Sx Modbus Server Instruction Manual, p/n 188231
DXM ScriptBasic Instruction Manual, p/n 191745
DXM Controller API Protocol, p/n 186221
DXM Controller Configuration Quick Start, p/n 191247
© Banner Engineering Corp.
May 15, 2023page 2
DXM100-B1 Wireless Controller Datasheet
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Inputs and Outputs Connectivity Logic Controller User Interface
 Universal inputs Cellular Action rules LCD screen
Discrete outputs Sure Cross radios Programming language LED indicators
Courtesy power and switch pow-
er Ethernet Scheduler
USB Push to the cloud
RS-485 client and RS-485 server Data logging
RS-232
CAN
DXM Configuration Software v4 (p/n b_4496867)
DXM Configuration Software v4 Instruction Manual, p/n 209933
DXM EDS Configuration file for Allen-Bradley PLCs, p/n b_4205242
EIP Configuration File for DXM 1xx-BxR1 and R3 models, p/n 194730
Banner CDS Web Service Quick Start Guide, p/n 201126
Banner CDS Web Service Instruction Manual, p/n 178337